STANDARD

ITEM] PARTs DESCRIPTION
1 [U0818215 | HOUSING. MOTOR
2 |UD818285 | HOUSING(alt.). REGULATOR
3 |[UDB18227 | HOUSING, COVER REGULATOR
4 |Uo812318 | HEAD, SR 100B
U0811279 | HEAD, SR 200B ITEM| PART# DESCRIPTION aty
S |U0818257 | PLATE., WEAR SR 1 26 1141424 TUBING,SUCT/RETURN 4-Ft.PE 1
6 |UoB818148 | DRIVE. PLATE 1 27 | 41403 TUBING.DISCHARGE B-ft. PE 1
7 {U0818143 | BLOCK. DRIVE 1 28 jU8B00606 | INJECTION FITTING(PVC) 1
8 |U0812915 | SPRING. COMPRESSION 2 29 |U0B14211 | COMPRESSION NUT 2-3
9 |UDB12814 | BEARING, NEEDLE 1 30 |U0900857 | SCREW, #6-20 x .38 PHP 3
10 |UDB18339 | PLATE. ADJUSTMENT 4 341 |U0B18317 |SCREW. #10-24 x .5 FHP 2
11 |U0B18340 | CAM SHAFT ASS'Y 1 32 |U0436748 | SCREW. #10-32 x .38 PHS 1
12 |U0B10545 [ SPRING, CLUTCH 1 33 |U9006056 |SCREW, #10-32 x .5 HwH 2
13 |U0B18258 | BUSHING, KNOB CNTRL.SHAFT| 1 34 |U0B11406 |SCREW. u10-24 x .58 SHSH 1
14 |U0DB18256 | KNDB, CONTROL 1 35 |U0B13501 |SCREW. #10-32 x 1.50 PHP 4
18_|U0B18379% | FOOT, RUBBER 7 36 {U0B10036 |SCREW. #10-32 x 1.75 PHP 4
19 |UDB1BS544 | CORD, POWER ASS'Y 120v 1 37 _|L9801300-1668 | WASHER, FLAT =10 4
UDB 18545 | CORD., POWER ASS'Y 240v 38 |UDB11297 |WASHER, LOCK EXT. =10 2
20 |L9900700-000| STRAIN REL |EF 1 39 |U0B12896 |WASHER, FIBER .261° 2
23 |U0811861 | COVER. SR 1008 1 40 |UDB13533 [WASHER, LOCK =10 1
24 |UD818564 | FAN.{5 & 10-rpm MOTORS) 1 41 |UOB18376 |WASHER. FLAT .25° 1
UD818565 | FAN, (25,50 & 75-rpm MOTORS) 42 |U0900173 [RING., RETAINING 1
25 [U0B18406 | MOTOR,S5-rpm/120v/60Hz [] 50 |UBBO0452 |HEAD ASS'Y SR 100B(VITON) 1
UQ818407 | MOTOR,5-rpm/240v/50-60Hz UBBOO703 |HEAD ASS'Y SR 200B(VITON)
ugs18408 | MOTOR, 10~rpm/ 120v/60Hz 51 |UBBOOS554 | .38°-TUBE VALVE KIT VITON SR 100B | 1
U0818409 | MOTOR, 10-rpm/240v/50-60Hz 52 |[UBB00525 |PLUNGER KIT VITON SR 100B 1
U0818410 [ MOTOR, 25-rpm/120v/60HzZ 53 {UBB00704 |.38°'-TUBE VALVE KIT VITON SR 2008 | 1
U0818411 | MOTOR, 25-rpm/240v/50-60Hz S54_|UBBO0456+«] STRAINER .38°-TUBE VITON{350u} 1
U0818412 | MOTOR.50-rpm/ 120v/60Hz | 55 UB800470 |DIAPHRAGM KIT 1
U0B18413 | MOTOR,50-rpm/240v/50-60Hz 56 [UBBDOAS6 [DRIVE BLOCK KIT 1
U0B18414 | MOTOR, 75-rpm/ 120v/60Hz 57 | L9906700-000 | STRAINER WE |GHT REF
U0818415 | MOTOR,75-rpm/240v/50-60Hz » = INCLUDED WEIGHT{ITEM u57).

Page 11 of

http://www.novatech-usa.com/Products/Chemical-Metering-Pumps

12

Tel: (281) 359-8538 Toll Free:(866) 433-6682




